Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

MAJESTIC BANQUET & EVENTS
4175 Inland Empire Blvd
Ontario, CA. 91764

ORDER #005613

MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: September 30, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 5TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 11AM
**ONLY 4 HOURS TO SET UP
EVERYTHING**

PICK UP: SATURDAY AT 11:50PM

**EVERYTHING MUST BE OUT IN 2

HOURS**
Description
General
Chanel Dining Table, Gold
Gold
P v °
1 { 1]
Sofia Dining Chair - Gold White
Gabana Round Cake Table, Gold/white
"
White Velvet Pipe and Drape with Lattice Design, 12ft x
8ft Height
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 10/01/2024 @ 12:58 PM PST

Qtty Price
4 $375.00
48 $28.00
1 $175.00
1 $550.00
1 $375.00
4 $200.00
4 $200.00
1 $88.78

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,500.00

$1,344.00

$175.00

$550.00

$375.00
$800.00
$800.00

$88.78

$3,569.00
$2,063.78
$374.68
($0.00)
$6,007.46
($0.00)
$6,007.46
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