ORDER #005613

Order Date: September 30, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt



MJ KREATIONS

PO:

Shipping Address: MAJESTIC BANQUET & EVENTS 4175 Inland Empire Blvd Ontario, CA. 91764

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 5TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 11AM **ONLY 4 HOURS TO SET UP EVERYTHING**

PICK UP: SATURDAY AT 11:50PM **EVERYTHING MUST BE OUT IN 2 HOURS**

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Chanel Dining Table, Gold	4	\$375.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Gold				
m	Sofia Dining Chair - Gold White	48	\$28.00	Т	\$1,344.00
	Gabana Round Cake Table, Gold/white	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	White Velvet Pipe and Drape with Lattice Design, 12ft x 8ft Height	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$200.00		\$800.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$200.00		\$800.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$88.78		\$88.78
Notes		Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$3,569.00
		iotai La	nor/Services/M Tax		\$2,063.78 \$374.68
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				tal:	\$6,007.46
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$6,007.46